Image# 202209089528384725 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

09/08/2022 16 : 53	09/0	8/202	22 1	6	:	53
--------------------	------	-------	------	---	---	----

(Schedule E) PAGE 1 OF 5 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS PAC				
FIREFIGHTERS PAC				
Check if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report 🗴 New report 🗋 Amends report filed on 🚺 / 🚺 / Y Y Y Y Y				
Full Name of Payee Cloud Data Services	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2022			
Mailing Address 1009 Whitney Ranch Dr.	Amount			
City State Zip Code	178.66			
Henderson NV 89014	Transaction ID : SE-S1033035 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Leads / Phone Lists(Estimate) Category/ Type	004 / Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	rt Office Sought: House District: 00			
Collins, Susan, , ,	e President 🗴 Senate State: <u>ME</u>			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85	Disbursement For: ★ Primary General 2026 Other (specify) ►			
Full Name of Payee Cloud Data Services	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	09 08 2022			
Mailing Address 1009 Whitney Ranch Dr.	Amount			
City State Zip Code	178.65			
Henderson NV 89014	Transaction ID : SE-S1033037 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Leads / Phone Lists(Estimate) Type				
Name of Federal Candidate	rt Office Sought: x House District: <u>24</u>			
Carbajal, Salud, , ,	President Senate State: CA			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19	Disbursement For: Primary General			
	Other (specify)			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Evrenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
PIARO, ROBERT, , ,				
[Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 09 08 2022			

Image# 202209089528384726 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS PAC				
	ds report filed on			
Full Name of Payee LAV Services LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 1009 Whitney Ranch Dr.	Amount			
City State Zip Code	76.15			
Henderson NV 89014 Purpose of Expenditure Octoberget	Transaction ID : SE-S1033043 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Phonebank Payroll Services(Estimate) Category/ Type	004 / Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate	port Office Sought: House District: 00			
Collins, Susan, , ,	Dose President Senate State: ME			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85	Disbursement For: ✗ Primary General 2026 Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
LAV Services LLC	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 2022			
Mailing Address 1009 Whitney Ranch Dr.	Amount			
City State Zip Code	76.15			
Henderson NV 89014	Transaction ID : SE-S1033045 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Payroll Services(Estimate) Category/ Type	004 / V V V V V			
Name of Federal Candidate	oport Office Sought: 🗶 House District: 24			
	pose President Senate State: CA			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2022 Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	152.30			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported hereir with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 09 08 2022			
Signature				

Image# 202209089528384727 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)					
ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS PAC				C	000622472
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	oort Amends repo		M /	
	Full Name of Payee Ridge Innovative			- M /	Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 2124 Union ave.		Amou	09 nt	08 2022
	City State	Zip Code			26.36
	Costa Mesa CA	92627			5: SE-S1033047 sement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Long Distance(Estimate)	Category/ Type 004	М	M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	t:	House District: 00
	Collins, Susan, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent 🗶	Senate State: <u>ME</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	233243.85	Disbursemen 2026	t For: [ther (spe	✗ Primary General ecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	Ridge Innovative		M	09 /	D D / Y Y Y Y 08 2022
	Mailing Address 2124 Union ave.		Amou	nt	
	City State	Zip Code			26.36
	Costa Mesa CA	92627			: SE-S1033049 sement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Long Distance(Estimate)	Category/ Type 004	M	M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	t: 🛛 🗙	House District: 24
	Carbajal, Salud, , ,	Oppose	Preside		Senate State: CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	26373.19	Disbursemen 2022	t For: [ther (spe	Primary ✗ General ecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •		52.72
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
				-7-	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	-7-	
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
		nically Filed] Date	e 09	08	2022
	Signature				

Image# 202209089528384728 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS PAC				
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o				
Full Name of Payee Standard Data Services LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 513 Mill Ave SE Suite 206	Amount			
	84.94 Transaction ID : SE-S1033039 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Caging and Database Services(Estimate) 004				
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office S Collins, Susan, , , Oppose P	Sought: House District: 00 President X Senate State: ME			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	ement For:			
Standard Data Services LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Suite 206	Amount			
	84.93 ransaction ID : SE-S1033041 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Caging and Database Services(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Use Support Office S				
Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose	President Senate State: CA			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19	ement For: Primary			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	169.87			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	1 D D 1 Y Y Y Y 08 2022			

Image# 202209089528384729 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) For Committee Full ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FC DEBUTIFICATION NUMBER Y FIREFIGHTERS PAC C 006/22472 Check II 24-hour report X New report Amends report filed on ************************************	(Schedule E)				
FIREFIGHTERS PAC C 000522/F2 Check if 24-hour report ▲ 48-hour report ▲ 48-hour report ▲ Amends report filed on ▲ 1 → 1 → 2 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 →					
Check If 24-hour report ¥ 48-hour report Amends report field on Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination WiredAData Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Form Form City State Zp Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 PriONEDANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Odd Name of Foderal Candidate X Support Office Sought Calendar Year To-Date Priose of Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Put Name of Payee WiredAData Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination WiredAData Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral Part Internet Payee WiredAData Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 00 00 2022 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South Fort Fort Primary Ceneral Category/ Odd Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination WiredAData Fort State Zip Code Tansaction Dissections Dissemination 00 00 2022 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South Fort<			C C00622472		
Wired4Data 08 08 2022 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed			
Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ B6403 Purpose Gas Expenditure Cetegory/ 004 Problemation ID: SE-51033651 State 2022 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Control Contrel Control Control Control Control Contrel Control Cont			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
F-677 Amount City State Zip Code Lake Havsu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Ode PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Ode Name of Federal Candidate Image: Control of Control State State: Me Calendar Vear-To-Date President X Senate State: Per Election for Office Sought 233243,65 Office Sought: House District: 00 Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 00 00 2022 Amount F-017 City State Zip Code Transaction ID : SE-S1033053 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-077 Az 86403 Transaction ID : SE-S1033053 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Transaction ID : SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement For: Amount Transaction ID : SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement For: Your Az 86403 Purpose of Expenditure X Support Other Sought: House District: 24 Carbajal,					
City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 96403 Purpose of Expenditure ProNERNK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category! 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought Image: Support Collins, Susan, Oppose Oppose District: 00 Category! Oppose Office Sought Image: Support 004 Category: Oppose Oppose District: 00 Category: Oppose Oppose District: 00 Category: Oppose Other (specify) ▶ End Particle Sought 233243.85 Full Name of Payee Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Wired4Data F-677 Category: Odd 2022 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Tanasetion ID : SE-31030031 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination PHONERNKI ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category: Odd Odd 2022 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Single Category: Odd Image: Category: Odd City Sale <			Amount		
Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Transaction ID : SE-51033051 Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : SE-51033051 Name of Federal Candidate Collins, Susan, ., Category/ Collins, Susan, ., 004 Image: Colling Category/ President X Senate Image: Colling Category/ President X S			101.00		
Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Odd If					
PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Calegory/ President 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: House District: 00 Collins, Susan, Oppose President X Senate State: ME Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85 Disbursement For: X Primary General 2026 Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 08 2022 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement or Obligation President X Bupport Office Sought: X House PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 04 Transaction ID: SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District: 24 Category/ Type 04 Y Y Date of Disbursement or Obligation PhoNEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 04 President Senate State: Category/ Prostent Senate <		Purpose of Expenditure			
Collins, Susan, , , Oppose President X support Collins, Susan, , , Oppose President X senate State: ME Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85 Disbursement For: X Primary General Wired4Data Date of Public Disbursement For: X Primary General Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Amount City State Zip Code Tansaction ID : SE-S1033053: Date of Public Disbursement or Obligation PriONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Category/ 004 Y = /		PHONEBANK IT/TECH SLIPPORT(Estimate) Calegory/			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85 Disbursement For: ¥ Primary General 2026 Full Name of Payee Wired4Data Date of Payee Date of Public Disbution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Date of Public Disbution/Dissemination City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure Public RAMK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 26373.19 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		× Support Olic	e Sought: House District: 00		
Per Election for Office Sought 233243.85 2026 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 322.16 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 322.16 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Collins, Susan, , , Oppose	President X Senate State: ME		
Wired4Data 09 08 2022 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Transaction D: SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tarsaction D: SE-S1033053 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: Carbajal, Salud, Oppose President Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Y General 2022 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 322.16 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 322.16 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, [Lectronically Filed] Date 09 08 2022					
Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 F City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Second State Category/ Carbajal, Salud, Oppose President Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Disbursement For: Primary Image: General 2022 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: General 2022 Other (specify) > Image: General 2022 Other (specify) > (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: General 2022 Image: General 2022 Image: General 2022 Image: General 2022 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PLARO, ROBERT, , Image: General 2022 Image: General 2022 Image: General 2022			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Amount F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure PhoNEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Category / Type 004 Image: Category / Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Category / Type 004 Image: Category / Type 004 Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose President Senate Disturce: 24 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Category / Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category / Other (specify) > 322.16 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category / Other (specify) > 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PlARO, ROBERT, ,		Wired4Data			
F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Transaction ID: SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mame of Federal Candidate Image: Category/ 004 Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Other (specify) Image: Category of the specify of the specif		Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South			
Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Transaction ID: SE-S1033053 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Odd 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: 24 Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose President Senate State: CA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Disbursement For: Primary General 2022 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 322.16 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		F-677	Amount		
Late of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate Carbajal, Salud, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.					
PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category Type 004 Immin / Bid / French / Bid / Bid / Bid / French / Bid / French / Bid / Bid / French / Bid					
Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose Orpose President Senate State: CA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 Disbursement For: Primary X General Cale SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. Image: Colored Color		PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT/Estimate) Category/ 004			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary Image: State. (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: 🗶 House District: 24		
Per Election for Office Sought 26373.19 2022 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 322.16 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 322.16 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Math / Dath / 2022 2022		Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose	President Senate State: CA		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		202			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 1054.36 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 09 09 08			Other (specify) ►		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	322.16		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 09 / 08 / 2022	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 09 / 08 / 2022		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	1054.36		
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 09 / 08 / 2022					
[Electronically Filed] Date 09 08 2022	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political				
			J9 00 2022		